
Catena Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 10

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 2 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 9

Degaj Jak (06/048) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 3

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 6 1 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 3 1

Dainelli Beatrice (06/043) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Leoni Nicola (06/684) 0 0 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0

Coppini Daniele (06/046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menci Michela (06/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musso Carlo Alberto (06/047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 48 110 2,29

Grassi Nicola 06/738 48 83 1,73

Degaj Jak 06/048 44 75 1,70

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 23 26 1,13

Dainelli Beatrice 06/043 15 15 1,00

Leoni Nicola 06/684 14 9 0,64

Coppini Daniele 06/046 0 0 0,00

Menci Michela 06/045 0 0 0,00

Musso Carlo Alberto 06/047 0 0 0,00

Crazy River

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 11 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 5

Agozzino Alessio (06/116) 2 5 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 1 4 7 1 0 4 7 4 5 4 7

De Luzia Tommaso (06/119) 2 0 2 5 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6

Totaro Antonio (06/112) 4 4 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0

Roggi Marco (06/113) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0

Palma Simone (06/111) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10

Parretti Lorenzo (06/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pighi Nicholas (06/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 47 88 1,87

Agozzino Alessio 06/116 37 61 1,65

De Luzia Tommaso 06/119 38 58 1,53

Totaro Antonio 06/112 28 51 1,82

Roggi Marco 06/113 20 46 2,30

Palma Simone 06/111 18 25 1,39

Parretti Lorenzo 06/118 4 8 2,00

Pighi Nicholas 06/115 0 0 0,00

Mb Dart

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Diciolla Francesco (06/074) 3 1 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 1

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 2 4 4 8

Innocenti Claudio (06/068) 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5

Tiezzi Federico (06/073) 4 7 4 3 2 1 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 1

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 1 0 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 3 2 5

Tozzi Michele (06/775) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 0 0 0

Caparrini Stefano (06/069) 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prisco Dario (06/773) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgioli Luca (06/070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caparezza Gioele (06/071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardi Caterina (06/072) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Diciolla Francesco 06/074 41 43 1,05

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 22 33 1,50

Innocenti Claudio 06/068 38 33 0,87

Tiezzi Federico 06/073 46 27 0,59

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 16 22 1,38

Tozzi Michele 06/775 10 9 0,90

Caparrini Stefano 06/069 5 5 1,00

Prisco Dario 06/773 2 1 0,50

Borgioli Luca 06/070 0 0 0,00

Caparezza Gioele 06/071 0 0 0,00

Nardi Caterina 06/072 8 0 0,00



Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 2 0 4 8 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 8 4 12

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 10 1 0 4 9

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 0 0 4 6 4 9 3 6 4 8 4 7 2 4 2 4 4 8 2 6 4 5 2 4

Carolei Cristiano (06/050) 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 5 3 1 4 5

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 4 2 4 8 4 9 1 3 4 6 2 5 2 4 4 5 2 4 2 1 4 3 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 44 114 2,59

Venturini Fabio 06/049 35 78 2,23

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 35 67 1,91

Carolei Cristiano 06/050 43 64 1,49

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 35 51 1,46

Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Grani Francesco (06/133) 4 8 2 6 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 7

De Michele Alessio (06/130) 3 5 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 3

Morosi Marcello (06/134) 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 5 0 0

Aiello Lorenzo (06/129) 1 1 1 2 1 3 4 9 2 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 11 2 0 0 0 1 0

Mangani Andrea (06/131) 4 5 1 0 3 3 3 4 2 5 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 3

D'Errico Lisa (06/683) 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nesti Mirko (06/132) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grani Francesco 06/133 46 101 2,20

De Michele Alessio 06/130 43 75 1,74

Morosi Marcello 06/134 34 51 1,50

Aiello Lorenzo 06/129 24 44 1,83

Mangani Andrea 06/131 29 38 1,31

D'Errico Lisa 06/683 11 14 1,27

Nesti Mirko 06/132 5 10 2,00

The Hop Store Young

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Bindi Igor (06/060) 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 2 6 4 8 4 2

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7

Rosso Bernardo (06/762) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Zerellari Aldo (06/063) 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genova Francesco (06/064) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tintori Marco (06/788) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0

Farnocchia Alessio (06/075) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 2

Matina Federico (06/066) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4

Pantera Leonardo (06/763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0

Buonamici Benedetta (06/057) 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Alessio (06/061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Leonardo (06/062) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bindi Igor 06/060 44 64 1,45

Orsi Carlo 06/065 36 54 1,50

Rosso Bernardo 06/762 19 23 1,21

Zerellari Aldo 06/063 13 19 1,46

Genova Francesco 06/064 13 18 1,38

Tintori Marco 06/788 22 15 0,68

Farnocchia Alessio 06/075 16 13 0,81

Matina Federico 06/066 7 5 0,71

Pantera Leonardo 06/763 9 4 0,44

Buonamici Benedetta 06/057 10 3 0,30

Pellegrini Alessio 06/061 0 0 0,00

Moro Leonardo 06/062 3 0 0,00



The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 4 9 2 4 3 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 1 2 0 0 3 1

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 1 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 4 8 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 1 3

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 3 9 4 4 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 6

Ulivi Nicola (06/055) 1 3 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6

Gentili Michele (06/814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 1 0 4 9

Massaro Emily (06/053) 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 4 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 0 0 0

Giachetti Cristian (06/058) 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 25 37 1,48

Monti Tiziano 06/054 20 34 1,70

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 26 33 1,27

Biagini Michele 06/619 28 33 1,18

Zampino Gerry 06/059 15 29 1,93

Ulivi Simone 06/052 16 25 1,56

Ulivi Nicola 06/055 16 24 1,50

Gentili Michele 06/814 15 23 1,53

Massaro Emily 06/053 24 22 0,92

Giachetti Cristian 06/058 7 2 0,29


